5:30

5:31

5:35

5:40

5:45

HOUSING BOARD OF REVIEW
TOWN OF ST. JOHNSBURY, VERMONT
MEETING AGENDA
51 DEPOT SQUARE — WELCOME CENTER

Wednesday, February 20, 2019

Open Meeting

Approve Meeting Minutes

Housing Registry, Vacant Building Update
Other Business and Public Comment

Adjourn Meeting

Page 1of1



