HOUSING BOARD OF REVIEW TOWN OF ST. JOHNSBURY, VERMONT MEETING AGENDA 51 DEPOT SQUARE – WELCOME CENTER

Wednesday, February 20, 2019

5:30	Open Meeting
5:31	Approve Meeting Minutes
5:35	Housing Registry, Vacant Building Update
5:40	Other Business and Public Comment
5:45	Adjourn Meeting